Site code: IE0004005 NATURA 2000 Data Form
NATURA 2000
Site code:
STANDARD DATA FORM
FOR SPECIAL PROTECTION AREAS (SPA)
FOR SITES ELIGIBLE FOR IDENTIFICATION AS SITES OF
COMMUNITY IMPORTANCE (SCI)
AND

CODE % COVER
IE04 40
TYPE CODE SITE NAME OVERLAP TYPE % COVER
IE04 Cliffs of Moher Refuge for Fauna + 40
CORINE SITE CODE OVERLAP TYPE % COVER
80000020
11
Site code: IE0004005 NATURA 2000 Data Form
6. IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES IN AND AROUND THE SITE
6.1. GENERAL IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES AND PROPORTION OF THE SURFACE OF
THE SITE AFFECTED
6.2. SITE MANAGEMENT AND PLANS
IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES WITHIN the site
IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES AROUND the site
CODE INTENSITY % OF SITE INFLUENCE
622 2A B C + 0 -
210 90A B C + 0 -
CODE INTENSITY INFLUENCE
610 A B C + 0 -
710 A B C + 0 -
BODY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SITE MANAGEMENT
SITE MANAGEMENT AND PLANS
A Conservation Plan for the management of this site will be prepared.
12
Site code: IE0004005 NATURA 2000 Data Form
7. MAPS OF THE SITE
- Physical map
- Aerial photograph(s) included:
8. SLIDES
13